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
west of Portland on the Sunset Hlway.

believe this ts the t invest-
ment we have ever had in a stock
ranch $20,000. About half cash will
handle.

Sullivan Realty Co.
Portland Rd Ph 3255." Fves 153

THIS tS SOMETHING
22 beautiful Seres in Keiei district:

bearing; peaches, balance mlpears: on pavement. A reallv nice
laying piece of land, well fertilised
with barn yard manure. All goes al
SI8.0OO

Salem i Realty Co.
REALTORS

N High St Phone T660
$12,500 -- 31 ACRF--S all in croft Daik

Family orchard 4 bed room new-
ly decorated house. Full basement fur-
nace heat Electrically equipped. Plen-
ty of water.
R. E. Meredith. Realtor

S Comm. Phone 8841 mi.

CO., REALTORS
WALLACE ROAD

Over acres of land, comfortable
home with double garage 2

good chicken houses, barn. A
peaches. 2 A. cherries, balance In pas-
ture land. Live creek $MW0.

MODERN HOME; CLOSE IN
Modern 5 room home, living room.

dining-- room. 2 bedrooms, kitcnen and
bath, basement with auto sawdust fur- -
nacg, wired for range, about T years
aid. Priced at $alSs) Partially furnish-
ed. Close to artioaU

INCOME PROPERTY lO mm
This property as located very clow

in. has owner's apartment plus 2 ad-
ditional apartments, one apt. upstairs
with private bath and private entrance,
one nice apt. over garage. Basement
and furnace $10,000.

i

KEI2ER SCHOOL DISTRICT
Located on North River Road. JustNorth of the school. Modern 3 bedroom

home, all large rooms, part bassiiu nt.
good utility room, fireplace in living
room. Over I acre rich soil, several
fruit tr

Acreage
GOVERNMENT HOMESTEAD

LANDS IN CENTRAL AND SE ORE-
GON NOW AVAILABLE TOR ENTRY
at 2Sc per acre 40. an. ln. 240.
and 320 acre tracts. Free information
Pacific Lands. Box Z350-- Ilolltwond
28, Calif

S4SO0
ACRE TRACT. 1 acres. 3 yr

filberts. mile to school See
Parser, t

Burt Pirha. Realtors
2S43 Portland Rd Ph $472 - Res. 24S04

id's A EXCEL land creek 4 frh
hse . gravity water system elec . new
10x20 barn bet ry crop estimated $2500
this is a good buy at $7500.

Immediate Possesion
$SgOO buys 7SxlC2 lot 4 rooms down

St nice apt. up renting for $40 com-
pletely furn. inc elec range and re-
frigerators In Monmouth.

BSxlOS ft. lot 3 bedrm hse l't yrs.
old elec. water sys. garage $4,300.

R. A. Forkner Realtor
Joe L. Bourne, Broker

1853 N. Capitol Phone 3031

Suburban

New Suburban Home
S RM . UTILITY rm , unfin upstri

Oak floors, attached gar. Fireplace In-

sulated Sc weather stripped, new elec-
tric water system, near bus. Engle-
wood school district. Call 239 Fisher
Rd. Ph. 21121.

" SUBURBAN HOME"
THREE ACRES not far out on paved

road and near bus line. Part in fruit
and filberts. 4 room house, city wat-
er, electric lights Possession now.
Price $52O0. $2000 cash, balance month-
ly. SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Phone $261
SUBURBAN HOME N. E.

3 acres of Willamette silt with a very
nice home. Large living room, dining
room, two bedrooms, large bath, nice
kitchen with breakfast nook. Dbl ga-
rage, large workshop, machine shed.
Barn with all cement floor, milk room
This ts the best suburban property we
have had. Sec It today. On paved road.
$12,500.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253 Eves 14479

I'," Acres best of ami with good 2
bedroom home, oil heat, electric cook-
ing, garage, good chicken house, lots
of shrubs, fruit trees. Located NI Sa-
lem.

McKillop Real Extate
Agency

16$ South High St. Phone
Phone evenings 7183-- 4. 37 8001

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
house. Full baas

furnace, garage, chicken house
barn. One acre ground, family orchard.
Furniture with all electrical appli-
ances. $16 500 Owner leaving town.
Call For sale by owner. Peter
BaaMSng. 3SSO South Lancaster Dr., near
Pen. Four Corners.

KCcJQPTi ON AL Home. Monmouth. 3
bed rooms, n wd. firs., oil furnace, built
196. Exclusive. Shown by appt. only.
Gee. ' D. Alderin. Realtor, or John E.
Black. Broker. 431 Oregon Bldg. Ph.
5790. Reg. 456$.

Immediate Possession
Modern Surburban Home

T RMS , hdw firs . tile bath and tile
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
sale accounts. This Is an exceptional
opportunity, owner stales $aikl per
nvonUi net Pi ice $24.ooo plus inven-
tory About 'a cash will handle

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
110', N. Commercial St Pi, one 31 130 $13

Eves 8314
GASOLINE ST A for lent Small In

vestment CinssroasJs Viviir Sla. 13
N. of Coivallis. IWW I

S2JO0
No Z Buiinni Zonr. Apt. houw lot

MuxlU on paved St. Price $2500.
No 3 Bunnru Zone lot located on

South 12th St. Sire WnlM. Price $2000.
10 acres located i mile South, all

under cultivation Drilled well. View
property. Price (3000.

4 bedroom home In euellent con d l --

tjon. full bavinviit. automatic heat,
flrrpl ace . hardwood floors, aprtnkler
.vstem In yard. An excellent value
Price $14 000

4 room home In good condition. Lot
!0xl40 on paved (tree. No 3 busi-
ness Zone, nice yard. Price $9300.

Good $ room home, garage, located
in Highland district. Price $56. $15u0
down. See this now.

BROS., REALTORS
iberty St.

4443 797S

t 9.000 IS ACRES well located with
Willamette soil fair ed room
home, only 2 years old. Oil heat,
electricity, with water system,
poultry house, garage. 2 acre
berries, land lays level, is only
1 rrule from store, located an
paved highway. 11 acres in oata.
ail IS acres in cultivation. This
can be made a very productive
farm

S12.5O0 49 acrei well located eait, with
home. 1 bed room

down. 3 up. bath., living room,
diumg room, kitchen, barn 34 x
SO with 10 stanchions Elec-
tricity, heated by oil. garage,
fenced, has small stream. 24
acre in crop, some orchard and
some timber and pasture Crade
sctiool mile Terms can bearranged on this place.

115 000 240 acre Ranch-far- m well lo-
cated East. Improved with

farm home with base-
ment. Barn 40x60 feet. 10 stan-
chions, poultry house, sheds.
M acres In crop, being oata-veU-- h.

etc . ISO acres in timber
and pasture, topography roll-
ing, dark soil, springs and
stream, is fenced. Terms can
be arranged on this property.

Hollywood Real Entate
''t A;enrv

McKILLOP
No 207S Fairgrounds Rd. Ph
Ee or Sunday, 4W3 or 861 or 9340

Another One

Move Risht in
S4850

3 bedrooms, living room, dining
kitchen, bath, garage, neat St clean.
J' k,t4 irnntitnF mw4 W It- -I A.' - v" " hi vmibiwi V KHVIICII IIVTS U
with it On paved street and near bus
line. A good family borne.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
275 State Street Phone

ATTENTION
Masneurs, Hvtlrothera- -

y, Electrotherapy, Chir-- o

p o 1 i s t s, Phyfiotherap- -

ists, Osteouatliic and Nat- -

rnrtW.r.. ll,via a s av mm t m hsgssSsT?

Would you like a beautiful home
where you could also have your prac-
tice7 We have an ideal place with an
outside entrance to basement which
nai treatment rooms, shower, bath. etc.
Corner lot and good location. yCall
Chrtstenaen.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3722 Eves 23021

4 Bedroom
HOME WITH automatic heat, Near

state caprtol Price only $7500.

Win. Bliven
I-e- C. Coonev

490 Oregon Bldg.
Phone 70OS Res

A GOOD 20 ACRE farm, all under
cultivation Good build mgs On maka
highway. North of Salem. Let as show
you this place.

A fine 40 acre dairy farm. Amity
loam. Good buildings. A lovely 2
bedroom farm home with all modem
conveniences. Near Salem. 40 ta M
day possession. $10,500 00 with terms.

3 bedroom home .plastered through-
out 1 acre of ground with live stream.
Near good grade school and trading
center. Only S miles from Salem. A
good buy. only $ 0O0 00

We have some good city listings
that will interest most buyers. Let
us hear from you. Don't pasa these up.

McFarlane & Rawlrnga
REALTORS

Loans aV Insursnce
Phone 8732 2U State St.

$6000. FURNISHED $ RM. suburban
home Attached gar. Shade trees. Gar-
den in Call Craig.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 333 NHlghi St.

DUPLEX AND store bldg. Lge. lot.
N Salem. Price $9750.

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N Commercial Phone 472$
HOME BARGAINS

$4050--2 BDRM. HOME in good res.
dint eaxv terms I

$5o0O -- Furnished 2 bdm. home. Im-m- ed

pos, . north
$300 - 2 bdrm,. bath. L. R . D R..

kit , south, iriltned pr
$7500 New home. east. 2 bdrms .

I. R , kit . dinette, garage, lge. sot.
Call Elmer Amundson,

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High t

$5250 00 GCIOD OEDRCOM home.It 50x150. Sleeping- - porch and lots of
100m for garden Garage. Close to
chool and biu line

$.Tii0 Or) 3 bedroom home close to
-- enior hig school. Fir floors, oil heat-
er Garaitc

$8500 f)o 4 bedroom home on N Cot-l'iil- it

loom, oil floor furnace,
upstairs cou 1,1 easily be made into an
apt Close to school., bus. Immediate
p.seHsiori .

S875O0O Nt-- electrically heated 4
bedroom home. Cedar lined closets.
Weather stntiped and insulated. Util-,t- v

roon., Pfnession Augt 1st. Ga- -

"
P. II. Bell, Realtor

Phil Bell H A. Lammers
E. Corey 510 Guardian Bldg

Phone 484-- 0

NEW 2 bed rm. home. Venetian
blinds elec hot water heater, wired
for riniic attached gaiage On bus
line Well located to all schools. Priced

M-- ll Call owner. 8004
( VTF. little home 20x24. P, acres of

Kiound. IO miles Northeast near
I --ahuh Center Concrete. Slab. Tile.
Piaster. Asbestos Shingle roof con-
struction Lumber enough to build
another home Total price $2900.

OLAF THONSTAD
Real Estate

41 N Capitol Street
Phone 3220

Unfinished cabins on we. Miter,
on ground foi aiore. Lot 78x300 fti

S850Plwine $307. .

LOTS LOTS LOTS 1
Creek lot on State St 2',xS34. Ex-

cellent site for court. $70110.
Corner lot 2 blks. from hi school.

Walks and paving In. $1500.
Lot on 18th and Mill St. $1050.
Lot on N 22 St $3x106 $850.

MELVIN JOHNSON
N Cottage St Ph. 3723

MODERN RM. home. 1 A. Com-
pletely furnished Distant owner. Poss.

once Price $11,000.

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

Commercial Phone 4728

$ iv 3 BIX ROOM HOME. Ne and
wel. . ated in Npir'. 0:e-go- n

I; -- .ediate s-- ,,i in Ha
fca'f. l:ving iwmi k, 'crier, j

Mi.il ir.i, lt SAkIV) Electric,
Mrijktr s Vncl heates o oil
2t few- room f lo' jO;12S
H-- - la'!., living r,nn d.nir.g
roamn. kitchen and uuilt -- ir.s
Kkrtm cMkiii mi aler..... OH cupula' n r. .'Ki 1 nd garden I 1011

2 hw. t oTt h..tre I'vi'.-'- l r!oc
it r; H'!lywnxl ' This
f a f.ne modern - :.e . all
waather iUip-- l and electric!
hre-str- l all thciugh. also electric

ir. a-
- arid water, :lia't-- i Tina

tlA f Ot' t t f I

fi4-f-
t

rmi. 1 1 fmvi limit k
i.ti fuitt-t- n Carae Thil '

pi. xi ' ejld aril quicaiv
- hifi iiom b intf MKlfin with

!ir-,i- hath, living room,
(iiiiinal room, ktrh and butlt-ii- m

ccrr.pletely air conditioned.
I' VI Midi Mfltll M Ult)l v

ittnl xrr.fed, lia la--ti- t t. rlrr-'-
(lLirijg. rlr-tn.- - itiubi a id funiKr It'-j- ' Hard-wi- d

Jioorm. plaxternl and only
t iari old. Iuh- - CMitructKn

afky. pnMWUMon divi 2
ltMck to bus. S bluckjt ti

Tnia titjatM 14 located
N t D.'Trict

$:? 00 .' B-(- J hxie w-l- i located
Ir Er.fi ewood "1trict. ;3 3
li-i- r fireplace btti. hv- -
t iih dining riNHn, kitchen,

t Mitt inf BKk and Venetian
Iflirl. basement H ' ri v rrdii? Electric rihikm and
wl . rjlri and 4 a - dl.t
I r dfuhfe gai'tice. 1 Bik
f but and 4 tiliH'ki choo!
1 can he arrrii-- d on tnis
Mtypt

Ilolh vt ool Ical Estate

McKII4,OP
ttIJ Fan round Rd Ph 2 5224

vj or Sui.di 4J&3 or SCUil Or 9340 '

Two Reed

BARGAINS
I .r-lj 2 Hdrm Hume CI e In

ti. I.m nnt. circ furnace, ndw.
: j ri rn ceilings. Iiisula'ed
a ral teaiitv $2M

. fir 2 Bd rm. Home N E. Oil
'. fur beautiful fluors. u rm .

age ige mt St a fine vvew SsJOO
T- - e Uee bargains call Dale riijbpo

General Real Kntate Co.
utt 777 Eves 30T7

Kir. It, lad i Bush Bidg

3 BedrnH.. $52 0
hL'sLiKHt, h- A TH. older type house.

; bt ir aM icnditiosi csnm lot. Call '

J ofri son

2 Bedrma., $6950
La lit. i. rm . mmtrrs batn. con- -

; are touriUil ,.r.. north Call Johnson
1 Betlrm., $8400

JIj u - ir.r! rent rwnu. 3' blocks
; Sfwr. d- - nf i r 4 rm and bath up.

: nr. djr .r.g ria . kitt-hen- . down.'
tSii. rs'tir.r automatic sawdust fur- -

Kce Thi T iace is close In and a good
' all JuliMon
3 Betlrms., $8500

S fx.rr raiusr 2 room lot a'lached
AP f t i. double garage, large

cken 1 ki--e on acre land, fruit
larga lard-- n. near ach vil store
a .all Johnson
3 Bedrms., $8500

L. in(i nrr., dining room ki'chen.
WTre rar.gr one floor home, garage.
tVa't --sd nut? Call Ruberg

2 Be.lrm., $8950
L;-e- tg rrf-r- hardwood firs, fire- -
se. Oirserr. kitcrben. sawdus' heat.ae"t anei garage. Call Ruberg

CriMery, $9000
K orr f irr . living quarter, gro-e- rr

wry ria soda fountain. 1 acre.
lot i4 n.iles from Salen- - nortr.

C "hrt-rfrsr- .

3 Be4lrms., $12,000
L. . ait r.n dining room, kitchen,

fjrep.ii latn.-- nt snth furnace, nice
sri ariws m EngJewood school

Cat'. Rvt-r-

'Kinpwood, $15,000
T"--V K finest built view home.

sru-i- t finri't in baaexrvent. bar St
la-- -- iwifu- rrr. Catt Cbristenser

4 Bedrnis-.- , Ecluive
$ 1 7.500

y room with fireplace,
- f ier, aiti-tien-. rnuasc roon-sju-- !

.r.. ftrs . basement
WiM aut ,.. ret water furnace 2- -r

gs-a- .- itvrfi fireplace Call Rube: it

Krimann Real Estate
so: it. H f Ph J722 or 783

T i as
J Mini (liate I

D1 ' 1". i X NEVER llv-- d in
Or .' lot in MiMirnouth.

r on v $554ttl

in. Bliven
r. ( 'oonev

4.'-- ''rinn BMg
" Re

j : t I Vti-- Jjol ft'. ! acre
hi.;- - ... Terrace- $21)011 E -

. j -- v r f B'ack 4JI O; er.n
B o. r . ,,, , '.:fvl Res 4.e1

C " RVKr: : Hnl'rt f !!,rt
pa', - r Hj-J- i park SIV' Also

li.vi N I7ih S' Both
g'YKl rrtoer r lots Cal! a' B71 N
Ch . ' -

$-- '. NFV. ng rfi-m- . kitchen, H
beci - " u - hath. rl'W t. iotjl
mnl

nlli .in Kealtv Co.
425 Iti 4it.j Fv.-- s 785

by ' y f rn. rT('xl--r- Jou- - to
. i:ml K I Pi, 317

V f TR DISirtlfT

04O0O HOUSE
Good 7 year old house located in

Turner, owner will take Trailer house
in trade.

S3B00 SPECIAL
Nearly new house with 2 bedrooms

down and floored attic, garage, elec-
tric water syster, OSxlOS foot lo.

S.TO- - HOx 1 7S Lot nearly finished
house. Hardwood floors Liv R and
Din. R . 2 bedrooms. This ts good con-
struction.

S7V50 3 bedrooms, utility R Vene-
tian Blinds. Elec. water system. Nice
lawn, garden and fruit. 3x120 lot good
out buildings.

$10.000 Larce three bedroom house,
with den. full basement. A good liv-
able home

$12.000 Excellent 2 bedroom house,
full basement $ years old. Englewood
district

MONMOUTH SPECIAL
$000 buys completely furnished house

electric stovas and refrigerators, ad-
ditional living quarters brings in $40
per mo.

R. . Forkner, Realtor
Joe L. Bourne. Broker

Phone 3031 10S3 N. Capitol
14 ACRES a bout 12 mile out on

Market Road. Orchard of prunes, ap-
ples at cherrie. Good spring. Small
barn. Price S3 1 60

2s acres Ketxer Dtst. Neat small
house, good welt 4V water system. Fine
garden. Soil some beaver dam $5aso

37 a.. 10 in Cultivation Good farm
house with running water St bath
Barn for $ cows on mail St milk route.
$5000. Alfred Dumbeck, Room 3. Ladd
St Bush Bldg

Homes
$ 1.750 Unfinished home, corner lot.

good grdn. soil, close to bus
and school, suburban. North.

$ 4,000 Brand new 2 bdrm. home. lga.
lot. elec. wtr. system. 2 blks. to
bus. suburban. North.

$ $.500 2 Bdrm. home, well bit, lga.
lot. grge, elec. wtr. htr . close
to school and store.

$ 7.960 3 Bdrm. home. 4 yrs old. lga.
lot. grge., 'i blk. to bus. Subur-
ban.

$ $.500 Home and income. 3 Bdrm
home, bsmt . dble grge and 3
Rm. apt. renting for $35. s
acre of ground

$10,000 2 Bdrm late bit home, din.
rm , fr. rm . nice kit., fireplace,
corner lot. in a good conven-
ient location

FARM PROPERTY
$10,500 3 Bdrm. well bit. plastered j

home, shrubbery, lawn. 2 barns.grge..: workshop, chicken hse .
various fruit trees, grapes, and
berries. 1 arrest N E. Bus to
door.

Abram and Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6159

Insurance Mortgage Loans

A Garden Spot
and a home. 18' A. only $a mi. out.
2 Bd. rm. home aV other bldg, Over
5 a. fcn beautiful berries St garden. Sal
timber 8c pasture. Really a buy at
600: Don't wait! Call Dale Eltppo.

General: Real Estate Co.
Phone 7770 Eves. 3007

$4500 Full Price
5 rm. house on one floor, newly re-

decorated in one of the best residen-
tial districts in Salem. Plenty of fam-
ily fruit St berries. No. 334.

M. 0. Humpheys & Co.
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